

Sessions Case - 27/2024
ST 01(05)2024

Order No-04
dated 03.08.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 4 and 5 . Three accused namely Vinod Kamat, Bijay Kamat and Satya Kamat are produced from JC. Ramesh Jaiswara is examined as pw1 ,cross examined by P.P. in charge in full as the witness is declared as hostile. Cross exam. by accused is declined.

Fix 09.08..2024 for Production and Evidence.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah