

Order No-07
dated 06.01.2025

Accused namely Vinod Kamat, Bijay Kamat and Satya Kamat are present by filing hazira.

No witness turned up today.

To date i.e 07.01.2025 for Evidence Of Further PW.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah