

Order No-09
dated 12.02.2025

Accused namely Vinod Kamat, Bijay Kamat and Satya Kamat are present by filing hazira.

Md. Sahil is examined as pw5 , cross examination is declined and discharged .
During the examination of pw5, signature of pw5 on the seizure list is marked as Exbt. P-4(5).

Fix: 20.03.2025 for Evidence Of Further PW.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah